2026-2027 MARTENSDALE-ST. MARYS COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT CALENDAR

Summary of Calendar August

M T W TH F
School Days: Tuesday - Friday** 10 11 12 13 14
Days in Classroom 17 18 19 20 21
Quarter 1: 34 days 24 25 26 27 28
Quarter 2: 34 days September
Quarter 3: 40 days M T W TH F
Quarter 4: 36 days 1 2 3 4
Total Student Days: 144 days 7 8 9 10 11
Total Calendar Hours: 1096.00 14 15 16 17 18
Hours of Instruction Required: 1080 22 23 24 25

Hours above state min: 16.00

Total Teacher Days: 160 days

Tuesday - Friday
7:55am - 3:45pm

Calendar Legend

First Day of School

Monday School Day

Holiday

Monday - No School

Parent-Teacher Conferences / No
School

Holiday Break / Spring Break

Last Day of School
12 13 14 15
Potential Snow Make Up Day 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29
End of Grading Period T Feb\;\l;ary TH F
Teacher Professional Development 2 3 4 5
Day / No School 9 10 11 12
Teacher Professional Development 16 17 18 19
Day / Potential Make-Up Day 23 24 25 26
Teacher Flex Training Day / No School March
2 3 4 5

Monday School Days**

10

24
Monday, November 23 30 31
Monday, December 21 April
Monday, May 17 M T W TH F
1 2
7 8 9
. 14 15 16
Potential Snow Make-Up Days on > >3
Monday, January 25 28 29 30
Monday, February 8 (Teacher PD Day) May
Monday, February 22 W TH F
Monday, March 29 5 6 7
Monday, April 12 (Teacher PD Day) 12 13 14

Monday, April 26

26

19 21|

27

28

Calendar approved by the Martensdale-St. Marys CSD Board of Education on October 20, 2025

Days

I

A BMDMDMO ON MDD ON MDD A DMDMN N MDD

A DD

AN N DO DBMD

oo bbb

Hours

0.00
30.00

60.00
90.00
120.00
150.00
165.00

180.00
210.00
240.00
270.00
308.00

338.00
368.00
398.00
413.00
413.00

443.00
473.00
503.00
518.00
518.00

518.00
548.00
578.00
608.00
638.00

668.00
698.00
728.00
758.00

796.00
826.00
826.00
856.00
871.00

886.00
916.00
946.00
976.00
1006.00

1036.00
1066.00
1096.00
1096.00
1096.00

Date / Event

New Staff PD (Aug 12)

All Staff PD (Aug 18-20)

Teacher Flex Days (Aug 17, 21, 24)
First Day of School (Aug 25)

First Day of School - PK (Sept 1)
Labor Day (Sept 7)

End Quarter 1 (Oct 21)
PT Conferences (Oct 26)

Monday School Day (Nov 23)
Thanksgiving Break (Nov 25-27)

Monday School Day (Dec 21)
End Semester 1 (Dec 22)
Winter Break (Dec 23-Jan 1)

Winter Break (Dec 23-Jan 1)
Teacher Flex Day (Jan 4)

Potential Snow Make Up (Jan 25)

Potential Snow Make Up (Feb 8)

Potential Snow Make Up (Feb 22)

PT Conferences (Mar 1)

End Quarter 3 (Mar 12)
Spring Break (March 15-19)
Potential Snow Make Up (Mar 29)

Potential Snow Make Up (Apr 12)

Potential Snow Make Up (Apr 26)

Monday School Day (May 17)
Last Day of School (May 20)
Teacher Flex Day (May 21)







	PUBLICATION CALENDAR

