

2026-2027 MARTENSDALE-ST. MARYS COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT CALENDAR

Summary of Calendar					
School Days: Tuesday - Friday**					
Days in Classroom					
Quarter 1: 34 days					
Quarter 2: 34 days					
Quarter 3: 40 days					
Quarter 4: 36 days					
Total Student Days: 144 days					
Total Calendar Hours: 1096.00					
Hours of Instruction Required: 1080					
Hours above state min: 16.00					
Total Teacher Days: 160 days					
School Hours Tuesday - Friday 7:55am - 3:45pm					
Calendar Legend					
First Day of School					
Monday School Day					
Holiday					
Monday - No School					
Parent-Teacher Conferences / No School					
Holiday Break / Spring Break					
Last Day of School					
Potential Snow Make Up Day					
End of Grading Period					
Teacher Professional Development Day / No School					
Teacher Professional Development Day / Potential Make-Up Day					
Teacher Flex Training Day / No School					
Monday School Days**					
Monday, November 23					
Monday, December 21					
Monday, May 17					
Potential Snow Make-Up Days					
Monday, January 25					
Monday, February 8 (Teacher PD Day)					
Monday, February 22					
Monday, March 29					
Monday, April 12 (Teacher PD Day)					
Monday, April 26					

August					
M	T	W	TH	F	
10	11	12	13	14	
17	18	19	20	21	
24	25	26	27	28	
September					
M	T	W	TH	F	
		1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11	
14	15	16	17	18	
21	22	23	24	25	
28	29	30			
October					
M	T	W	TH	F	
			1	2	
5	6	7	8	9	
12	13	14	15	16	
19	20	21	22	23	
26	27	28	29	30	
November					
M	T	W	TH	F	
2	3	4	5	6	
9	10	11	12	13	
16	17	18	19	20	
23	24	25	26	27	
30					
December					
M	T	W	TH	F	
		1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11	
14	15	16	17	18	
21	22	23	24	25	
28	29	30	31		
January					
M	T	W	TH	F	
				1	
4	5	6	7	8	
11	12	13	14	15	
18	19	20	21	22	
25	26	27	28	29	
February					
M	T	W	TH	F	
1	2	3	4	5	
8	9	10	11	12	
15	16	17	18	19	
22	23	24	25	26	
March					
M	T	W	TH	F	
1	2	3	4	5	
8	9	10	11	12	
15	16	17	18	19	
22	23	24	25	26	
29	30	31			
April					
M	T	W	TH	F	
			1	2	
5	6	7	8	9	
12	13	14	15	16	
19	20	21	22	23	
26	27	28	29	30	
May					
M	T	W	TH	F	
3	4	5	6	7	
10	11	12	13	14	
17	18	19	20	21	
24	25	26	27	28	
31					

Days	Hours	Date / Event
0	0.00	New Staff PD (Aug 12)
4	30.00	All Staff PD (Aug 18-20)
		Teacher Flex Days (Aug 17, 21, 24)
		First Day of School (Aug 25)
4	60.00	First Day of School - PK (Sept 1)
4	90.00	Labor Day (Sept 7)
4	120.00	
4	150.00	
2	165.00	
2	180.00	
4	210.00	
4	240.00	
4	270.00	End Quarter 1 (Oct 21)
4	308.00	PT Conferences (Oct 26)
4	338.00	
4	368.00	
4	398.00	
2	413.00	Monday School Day (Nov 23)
0	413.00	Thanksgiving Break (Nov 25-27)
4	443.00	
4	473.00	
4	503.00	Monday School Day (Dec 21)
2	518.00	End Semester 1 (Dec 22)
0	518.00	Winter Break (Dec 23-Jan 1)
0	518.00	Winter Break (Dec 23-Jan 1)
4	548.00	Teacher Flex Day (Jan 4)
4	578.00	
4	608.00	
4	638.00	Potential Snow Make Up (Jan 25)
4	668.00	
4	698.00	Potential Snow Make Up (Feb 8)
4	728.00	
4	758.00	Potential Snow Make Up (Feb 22)
4	796.00	PT Conferences (Mar 1)
4	826.00	
0	826.00	End Quarter 3 (Mar 12)
4	856.00	Spring Break (March 15-19)
2	871.00	Potential Snow Make Up (Mar 29)
2	886.00	
4	916.00	
4	946.00	Potential Snow Make Up (Apr 12)
4	976.00	
4	1006.00	Potential Snow Make Up (Apr 26)
4	1036.00	
4	1066.00	
4	1096.00	Monday School Day (May 17)
0	1096.00	Last Day of School (May 20)
0	1096.00	Teacher Flex Day (May 21)

